applications
•	 High pressure sodium dusk-to-dawn security kits provide long
life, low energy consumption and low maintenance
•	 Pulse start and CFL kits provide ‘white’ light
Specifications
•	 Cast aluminum heads protect electrical components
•	 Twistlock photocontrols save energy with automatic on/off,
adjusts with the seasons

Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
Replacement Parts
Catalog Number Description
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
ddr-5ap Replacement optics, latch-on, Type V acrylic for DDR fixtures 1.5    (0.7)
ptL-1 Replacement 120V twist lock photocontrol 0.1    (0.05)
Catalog Number Wattage Source Optic Dia. Lamp
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
Distributor kits - 24” curved aluminum arm, UL listed. Screw-on optics
High Pressure Sodium
DDS-70S 70 HPS 12” Med. Clear 4.5   (2.0)
DDS-100S 100 HPS 12” Med. Clear 4.5   (2.0)
DDS-150S 150 HPS 12” Med. Clear 5.0    (2.3)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
DDS-70P 70 PSMH 12” Med. Clear 6.0    (2.7)
DDS-100P 100 PSMH 12” Med. Clear 6.0    (2.7)
Compact Fluorescent
DDS-65F 65 CFL 12” Med. Screw Base 4.0    (1.8)
Distributor kits - wall mount, UL listed, screw-on optics
DD70S 70 HPS 9” Med. Clear 4.0    (1.8)
Utility kits - 24” curved aluminum arm, terminal block, 60” leads, latch-on optics
DDR100S 100 HPS 12” Mogul Clear 6.5    (2.9)